
1^ Tappa Campionato NBHA Lazio

27 marzo 2011 Centro Ippico Western Horses Ferentino (Fr)
Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 VERRELLI ALESSANDRO SF LUNAR GIRL 16,937 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO LF PRISSY BLACK 17,138 1

3 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 17,143 1

14 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA

5 TANZI FEDERICO RAPID BUGS 17,393 1

17,307

16 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE 17,416

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO VICHI COWMASTER 17,542 2

22 TANZI FEDERICO JINKY THE GREAT 17,610

2

3 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE 17,654 2

4 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN 17,656

5 QUINTO GUIDO OT TARIS STARTREK 17,717 2

26 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS BABY LUNA PARK 17,720

2

7 ROSA GIOVANNI MY TREASURE HUNTER 17,721 2

8 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,825

9 DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO MISS KELLY DREAM 17,886 2

210 ALTERI TOMMASO MISS ABBY DUN IT 17,918

3

11 DI MASSA FRANCESCO HP PRIDE BOY 17,933 2

1 IAFRATE DAVIDE SNAFFY BOYS 17,977

2 MORINI PINO NN ATOMIC ROOSTER 18,007 3

33 DI MANBRO MICHELE JOE LITTLE PINE 18,147

3

4 DI MANNO MARIA MISS TORINA DIAMOND 18,18 3

5 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE MISS DA QUINA PEP 18,21

6 FRANCHINI STEFANO MELODICAL SURPRISE 18,281 3



1^ Tappa Campionato NBHA Lazio

27 marzo 2011 Centro Ippico Western Horses Ferentino (Fr)
Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 418,953CAP BANNY MASTERCIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA

37 LISI RICCARDO TAYLOR 18,294

3

8 BELVISI ROBERTO DOCS MAXIMUM OF ROME 18,312 3

9 DE FILIPPIS CARLO CAP SOLENA DOCS 18,363

10 NANNI DENIS LM PLATOON 18,42 3

311 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA DB RETURN TERMINETOR 18,435

12 CERVINI JURI CAP COLONEL EYES 18,483 3

313 SBARDELLA ANTONIO JAY SKIPPA DOC 18,536

3

14 NAPOLITANO PIERSIMONE NEBRASCA 18,560 3

15 BUFALINI ANTONIO STAR DREAM 18,640

16 PAOLUCCI ANTONIO ELLEVI FLASH TIME 18,755 3

317 CIULLI LUCA CG LADY CORONA 18,823

3

18 MORINI PINO KING OLENA 18,838 3

19 MORRICONI GIUSEPPE DOCTOR FIVE PRISE 18,859

20 TUZI MARIO ROCCO MISS SURPRISE ENTERPRISE 18,859 3

321 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PRINCE DOUBLE 18,887

3

22 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE CAP BRIGALENA KITTY 18,905 3

23 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI FILLY SAN FLETCH 18,927

42 SCIPIONI PIETRO KING MATE 18,971

4

3 CIANFARANI MARCO HUNTER BOON BANG 18,976 4

4 CIANFARANI MARCO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 19,101

5 IAFRATE DAVIDE ML GREAT PRIDE 19,263 4

46 DI MANNO MASSIMO SLOW PARADISE R 19,457



1^ Tappa Campionato NBHA Lazio

27 marzo 2011 Centro Ippico Western Horses Ferentino (Fr)
Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

4

7 MORINI PINO MISS JANGLES 19,594 4

8 MANCINI FABIO JERRY LEE FROST 19,639

9 LATTANZI AUGUSTO VANDERBILT GIULY 19,674 4

410 BATTISTI MARZIA KING JONATHAN MILLY 19,784

4

11 ALTERI TOMMASO GR COOL DORY FLOWER 20,489 4

12 D'ARPINO ALEX SURVIVOL 20,652

13 BOCCANELLI PIETRO BROW ICE DEL FARO 21,165 4

414 ANZALONE LUCA MV MISS DUAL VICKY 23,359

4

15 VERDECCHIA FABIO GEAR WATCH 23,432 4

16 TERENTINO ANTONIO JOY 23,688

17 PIERINI AMANDA SF LUNAR BEBY 23,984 4

418 PAOLISSO FRANCESCO IRON SCOTHC PEP 24,143

TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE N.T.

SEMENTILLI EMILIO BARBIE PRETTY DOLL N.T.

MANCINI FABIO SUGAR CAL SURPRISE N.T.

DI MANNO PAOLO LF GIUSY BAYSON N.T.

MORINI PINO GM COMMAND SURPRISE N.T.

IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO N.T.

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO BLACK MOON N.T.

FRATTALI MASSIMO COSMICAL INVITATION N.T.

DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE N.T.

CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA FANCY SUMMER FANCY N.T.

GALASSO LUIGI BEBO BONNIE BAR N.T.



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 VERRELLI ALESSANDRO SF LUNAR GIRL 16,937 69

2 TANZI FEDERICO LF PRISSY BLACK 17,138 68

3 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 17,143 67

4 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA 17,307 66

5 TANZI FEDERICO RAPID BUGS 17,393 0

6 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE 17,416 64

7 SBARDELLA ANTONIO VICHI COWMASTER 17,542 63

8 TANZI FEDERICO JINKY THE GREAT 17,610 0

9 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE 17,654 61

10 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN 17,656 60

11 QUINTO GUIDO OT TARIS STARTREK 17,717 59

12 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE SS BABY LUNA PARK 17,720 58

13 ROSA GIOVANNI MY TREASURE HUNTER 17,721 57

14 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,825 0

15 DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO MISS KELLY DREAM 17,886 55

16 ALTERI TOMMASO MISS ABBY DUN IT 17,918 54

17 DI MASSA FRANCESCO HP PRIDE BOY 17,933 53

18 IAFRATE DAVIDE SNAFFY BOYS 17,977 52

19 MORINI PINO NN ATOMIC ROOSTER 18,007 0

20 DI MANBRO MICHELE JOE LITTLE PINE 18,147 50

21 DI MANNO MARIA MISS TORINA DIAMOND 18,180 49

22 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE MISS DA QUINA PEP 18,210 0

23 FRANCHINI STEFANO MELODICAL SURPRISE 18,281 47

24 LISI RICCARDO TAYLOR 18,294 46

25 BELVISI ROBERTO DOCS MAXIMUM OF ROME 18,312 45

26 DE FILIPPIS CARLO CAP SOLENA DOCS 18,363 44

27 NANNI DENIS LM PLATOON 18,420 43

28 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA DB RETURN TERMINETOR 18,435 0

29 CERVINI JURI CAP COLONEL EYES 18,483 41

30 SBARDELLA ANTONIO JAY SKIPPA DOC 18,536 0

                        1 tappa Campionato Lazio



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                        1 tappa Campionato Lazio

31 NAPOLITANO PIERSIMONE NEBRASCA 18,560 39

32 BUFALINI ANTONIO STAR DREAM 18,640 38

33 PAOLUCCI ANTONIO ELLEVI FLASH TIME 18,755 37

34 CIULLI LUCA CG LADY CORONA 18,823 36

35 MORINI PINO KING OLENA 18,838 0

36 MORRICONI GIUSEPPE DOCTOR FIVE PRISE 18,859 34

37 TUZI MARIO ROCCO MISS SURPRISE ENTERPRISE 18,859 33

38 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PRINCE DOUBLE 18,887 32

39 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE CAP BRIGALENA KITTY 18,905 0

40 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI FILLY SAN FLETCH 18,927 30

41 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA CAP BANNY MASTER 18,953 0

42 SCIPIONI PIETRO KING MATE 18,971 28

43 CIANFARANI MARCO HUNTER BOON BANG 18,976 27

44 CIANFARANI MARCO SMOKY DUAL DIAMOND 19,101 0

45 IAFRATE DAVIDE ML GREAT PRIDE 19,263 0

46 DI MANNO MASSIMO SLOW PARADISE R 19,457 24

47 MORINI PINO MISS JANGLES 19,594 0

48 MANCINI FABIO JERRY LEE FROST 19,639 22

49 LATTANZI AUGUSTO VANDERBILT GIULY 19,674 21

50 BATTISTI MARZIA KING JONATHAN MILLY 19,784 20

51 ALTERI TOMMASO GR COOL DORY FLOWER 20,489 0

52 D'ARPINO ALEX SURVIVOL 20,652 18

53 BOCCANELLI PIETRO BROW ICE DEL FARO 21,165 17

54 ANZALONE LUCA MV MISS DUAL VICKY 23,359 16

55 VERDECCHIA FABIO GEAR WATCH 23,432 15

56 TERENTINO ANTONIO JOY 23,688 14

57 PIERINI AMANDA SF LUNAR BEBY 23,984 13

58 PAOLISSO FRANCESCO IRON SCOTHC PEP 24,143 12

CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA FANCY SUMMER FANCY N.T. 0

DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE N.T. 1



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                        1 tappa Campionato Lazio

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO BLACK MOON N.T. 1

DI MANNO PAOLO LF GIUSY BAYSON N.T. 1

FRATTALI MASSIMO COSMICAL INVITATION N.T. 1

GALASSO LUIGI BEBO BONNIE BAR N.T. 1

IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO N.T. 1

MANCINI FABIO SUGAR CAL SURPRISE N.T. 0

MORINI PINO GM COMMAND SURPRISE N.T. 0

SEMENTILLI EMILIO BARBIE PRETTY DOLL N.T. 1

TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE N.T. 0



1^ Tappa Campionato NBHA Lazio

27 marzo 2011 Centro Ippico Western Horses Ferentino (Fr)
BARREL JUNIOR

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 PESOLI STELLA JODIES PEPPY SAN 19,072 1

2 DI PALMA LORENZO LM PLATOON N.T.

3 DELL'OMO VALERIO NEBRASCA N.T.



1^ Tappa Campionato NBHA Lazio

27 marzo 2011 Centro Ippico Western Horses Ferentino (Fr)
BARREL YOUTH

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE 17,087 1

2 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO BLACK MOON 17,386 1

3 LISI RICCARDO TAYLOR 18,143 1

4 CORSETTI FEDERICO LADY DANA DOC 18,215 1

5 BUFALINI ANTONIO REGINA 20,455 1

6 ANZALONE LUCA MV MISS DUAL VICKY N.T.



1^ Tappa Campionato NBHA Lazio

27 marzo 2011 Centro Ippico Western Horses Ferentino (Fr)

POLE BENDING OPEN

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA 20,485 1

2 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 21,088 1

3 PESOLI GIOACCHINO CILLY 21,651 2

4 ALTERI TOMMASO MISS ABBY DUN IT 22,836 3

5 PESOLI STELLA JODIES PEPPY SAN 23,354 3

6 ALTERI TOMMASO LM PLATOON 23,490 3

7 VERDECCHIA FABIO GEAR WATCH 23,491 3

8 DI MASSA FRANCESCO HP PRIDE BOY 23,594 3

9 DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE 25,388 3

10 MANCINI FABIO JERRY LEE FROST N.T

11 FRATTALI MASSIMO COSMICAL INVITATION N.T

12 CIANFARANI MARCO SAN VITO CODY WEST N.T

13 VERRELLI ALESSANDRO OLIVIA N.T


